
MONDAY, AUGUST 24, 2020 54 DRIVER: /

AM
Every weekday (08/24/2020 ~ 05/28/2021)

1 6:57 AM Bus Depot (Rulon Gardener Ave, Afton WY)

2 7:00 AM Warriors Way & Braves Cir (2nd arch) (Warriors Way & Braves Cir, Afton WY)

3 7:02 AM 181 Burton-Kennington Road 2nd house on L (181 Burton-Kennington Road, Afton WY)

4 7:05 AM 618 Kennington Burton Rd, Afton WY

5 7:06 AM 771 Kennington Burton Rd, Afton WY

6 7:07 AM Kennington Burton Rd & Allred Rd, Afton WY

7 7:07 AM 1913 Allred Rd, Afton WY

8 7:08 AM 1730 Allred Rd, Afton WY

9 7:08 AM Easy Acres & Allred Road, Afton WY

10 7:09 AM 1601 Allred Rd, Afton WY

11 7:10 AM Allred Rd. & Swift Creek Ln (White House on R) (Allred Rd. & Swift Creek Ln, Afton WY)

12 7:10 AM Allred Rd & Quiet Cove, Afton WY

13 7:18 AM 840 Allred Rd. (Balls Kids) (840 Allred Rd., Afton WY)

14 7:19 AM Rich Ln. & Allred Road, Afton WY

15 7:20 AM 515 Allred Rd. (Barnes Kids) (515 Allred Rd., Afton WY)

16 7:21 AM Miller Loop & Allred Road, Afton WY

17 7:23 AM Lincoln St & 5th Ave, Afton WY

18 7:23 AM Lincoln St & 4rd Ave, Afton WY

19 7:24 AM Lincoln St & 3rd Ave, Afton WY

20 7:25 AM 2nd Ave & Washington St (last house on R) (2nd Ave & Washington St, Afton WY)

21 7:30 AM Afton Elementary School (333 East 1st Ave, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Afton Elementary School Bell Time: 7:55 AM / 2:40 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ 7:40 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:25 PM ~ 2:47 PM

22 7:50 AM Star Valley High School (445 West Swift Creek Lane, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Star Valley High School Bell Time: 8:10 AM / 3:45 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:05 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:45 PM ~ 3:50 PM

23 7:55 AM Star Valley Middle School (999 Warrior Way, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Star Valley Middle School Bell Time: 8:20 AM / 3:37 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:55 AM ~ 8:10 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:42 PM

Page 1 08/20/2021


